Llistat General

POSICIO DORSAL COGNOMS

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1014

2913

7012

5558

5903

5421

88

4873

1773

2829

3507

1311

3422

666

1897

1967

354

1321

1994

5450

LOPEZ GARCIA
LOPEZ GARCIA
GAETAN

MATAS LARGO
MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO
MARTIN NUNEZ
ESPINOSA VALERO
PLANAS VILAGRAN
MARTINEZ VALENTIN
LASHERAS RABIONET
REDOLAD CANALDA
CHIRICO

KNOPH

TORRES CARLES
SENIA

PEREZ GOMEZ
DOBANO LAZARO
RIU CASALS
SALVADOR ORTEGA

ESCOLA RUIZ

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

NOM
ALEJANDRO
JONATHAN
FETAUD
SERGI
BRUNO
RAUL

ALEX

BIEL
DANIEL
SERGI
ALBERT
LUCAS
TRISTAM
ALBERT
CELINE
ALEX
VICTOR
EUDALD
ARNAU

FRANCESC

CATEGORI

VM

ABM

ABM

ABM

SUB23M

ABM

VM

INM

ABM

ViM

SUB23M

ViM

ABM

ViM

ABF

SUB23M

V2M

INM

SUB23M

ABM

SEXE

< < < < < < < < < < < < < <

T

< < < < <

NOM CLUB

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB NATACIO MANRESA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
FLOR DE TRIATLO

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
C.E.T. DISTANCE

C.E.T. DISTANCE

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
C.E.T. DISTANCE

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

FLOR DE TRIATLO

C.N. BADALONA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB NATACIO MANRESA
C.N. SABADELL

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

TEMPS AIGUA

0:13:17

0:15:08

0:00:00

0:15:27

0:15:29

0:14:38

0:15:04

0:14:54

0:14:53

0:14:54

0:15:12

0:15:18

0:15:25

0:15:35

0:14:41

0:15:24

0:15:58

0:15:54

0:16:15

0:16:58

TEMPS TOTAL
0:32:34
0:33:36
0:33:43
0:33:47
0:34:09
0:34:10
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:39
0:34:43
0:34:45
0:35:12
0:35:34
0:35:45
0:35:46
0:36:30
0:36:38
0:36:47
0:36:54

0:37:01
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POSICIO DORSAL
21 6280
22 5594
23 330
24 5896
25 457
26 2696
27 1493
28 2311
29 2250
30 2618
31 3153
32 4002
33 4078
34 2134
35 3443
36 43
37 5956
38 4356
39 2693
40 696
41 4885
42 3231

COGNOMS
MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA
SANCHO ESPASA
CARRIZOSA PEDROL
GRAN ESTEVE
REDONDO BRUNET
SERRA THOMAS
ALARCON VILA
TORRES BOSCH
SECO GARCIA
GONZALEZ GARCIA
SUBIRANA FRIGOLA
AZNAR BELTRAN
AGUILAR PAYA
ROMEU LOPEZ
TORRENTA ROURA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
GALVEZ | VALDERRAMA
VAQUERO VAZQUEZ
BIGAS SILVESTRE
ARILLO

XIQUES ALVAREZ

BRUGUERA LOPEZ

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

NOM
ROGER
MARC
RAUL
SALVADOR
AMAND
LEO

JOAN

PAU
ANDREA
EDUARD
ANNA
LARA
ARNAU
ALBERT

NIL
CARMEN MARIA
MARIA
FERNANDO
PERE
ALEXANDRA
BERNAT

BERTA

CATEGORI

SUB23M

SUB23M

ViM

ViM

V2M

VM

ViM

INM

ABF

ABM

ABF

SUB23F

JINM

INM

ABM

ABF

ViM

ViM

VM

JVF

JINM

IJNF

SEXE

\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y
\Y

I < < <

< < <

NOM CLUB

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

FLOR DE TRIATLO

C.N. VILAFRANCA

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

FLOR DE TRIATLO

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

C.N. SABADELL

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

C.N. MATARO

FLOR DE TRIATLO

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

TEMPS AIGUA

0:15:10

0:16:59

0:16:55

0:17:16

0:16:20

0:15:56

0:18:13

0:17:16

0:15:18

0:18:04

0:16:18

0:15:42

0:16:21

0:15:30

0:18:05

0:17:31

0:17:10

0:16:51

0:17:25

0:17:01

0:17:22

0:17:36

TEMPS TOTAL
0:37:14
0:37:24
0:37:31
0:37:35
0:37:40
0:38:02
0:38:06
0:38:11
0:38:26
0:38:27
0:38:29
0:38:49
0:39:09
0:39:16
0:39:25
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:40:04
0:40:10
0:40:13
0:40:27

0:40:49
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POSICIO DORSAL

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1894

3353

3198

5620

50

905

1988

2446

564

8004

3182

60

4082

1948

5485

1836

2941

970

2969

4081

6022

1981

COGNOMS
CARMONA HERNANDO
SANCHEZ GRAU

ESPECHE
PUIGDOMENECH ALCARAZ
DIAZ RUIZ

DOT PIULACHS

HIDALGO VALLS

DURAN BAS

RIBOT SANCHEZ
COSTABELLA COSTA
ABDOLCADIR RODRIGUEZ
GRACIA GARASA
FLORENTI

SANMILLAN URNIETA
GREGORIS DEL SAZ

RUIZ OSMA

MADUENO CALDERON
MATAS JOSE

GRANDIN

AGUILAR SORIANO
CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE

MORA PAREJA

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

NOM

SARA

SERGI

MAURO

AGUSTIN

LAIA

ALEX

BELEN

YAGO DURAN

ARIADNA

EDGAR

MAIA

ANABEL

HELENA

NICOLAS-ARTIOM

GEMMA

RUBEN

JUAN ANTONIO

CARLES

EMMANUELLE

ERNEST

CARLA

EDUARD

CATEGORI

ABF

V2M

ABM

V2M

JNF

V2M

V1F

SUB23M

JVF

ABM

JNF

V1F

ABF

INM

V1F

SUB23M

V2M

V3M

V1F

ViM

JVF

ABM

SEXE

< < <

T

NOM CLUB

FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.N. BADALONA

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

C.N. MATARO

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
U.C. SANT CUGAT

C.N. BADALONA

CLUB TRIATLO BLANES

C.N. CATALUNYA

C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

C.N. SABADELL

GAVA TRIATLO

C.N. MOLINS DE REI

TEMPS AIGUA

0:17:17

0:17:53

0:19:04

0:17:37

0:16:14

0:17:31

0:17:18

0:19:07

0:17:26

0:18:00

0:18:37

0:18:29

0:20:34

0:19:44

0:18:36

0:19:27

0:21:41

0:17:58

0:18:01

0:16:30

0:18:26

0:20:11

TEMPS TOTAL
0:41:00
0:41:11
0:41:16
0:41:22
0:41:29
0:41:31
0:41:42
0:41:45
0:41:45
0:41:55
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:21
0:42:23
0:42:31
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:39
0:43:02
0:43:08
0:43:24

0:43:35
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POSICIO DORSAL

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

1973

3552

2520

1087

2141

1487

3521

8005

5564

3869

2921

3107

3230

5452

7011

1854

5289

8003

307

3185

3188

31

COGNOMS
FERNANDEZ CANETE
ARAUZO LLOBET
MARTOS GARCIA
BELVIS ROMERO
PARAREDA CAMPILLA
LLOP BUSO

CRISOL SALAS
ROBLES PICO
ABADAL GINESTA
SANTOS BLANCH
NAVAS GUERRERO
VINE FABRE

RUIZ ROMAN
BEJARANO PAEZ
RODEMANN

BAEZA ORTUNO
AVELLANA REVUELTA
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
LLITRA VIRGILI
CARBONELL MATE
BUERBA GIRALT

CUEVAS CASTILLO

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

NOM

IRENE

BERTA

ANTONIO

JOSE LUIS

SERGI

ARIADNA

MONICA

RITA MARIANA

JANA

MARIA JESUS

LARA

ELISABETH

ANTONIO

MIGUEL

HELENA

LAURA

F. XAVIER

DANIEL

ESTEVE

XAVIER

MONTSE

MONTSE

CATEGORI

JVF

SUB23F

V2M

V2M

VM

SUB23F

V1F

ABF

JVF

V2F

ABF

SUB23F

ABM

ABM

ABF

V1F

V2M

ViM

V3M

ViM

V1F

V3F

SEXE

< < <

ag

T < <

ag

< < < <

NOM CLUB

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
C.E. KATOA BARCELONA
RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
GAVA TRIATLO

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
CLUB NATACIO MANRESA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

GAVA TRIATLO

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
LLICENCIA DE DIA
INDEPENDIENTE

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA
C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

TEMPS AIGUA

0:20:21

0:19:47

0:19:19

0:18:58

0:19:04

0:19:58

0:21:14

0:21:52

0:17:28

0:19:44

0:20:41

0:17:34

0:21:14

0:19:47

0:00:00

0:22:20

0:23:38

0:23:23

0:24:49

0:24:00

0:25:20

0:25:37

TEMPS TOTAL
0:43:39
0:43:45
0:43:57
0:44:03
0:44:08
0:45:10
0:45:27
0:45:45
0:45:55
0:46:40
0:46:43
0:48:16
0:48:18
0:48:22
0:48:57
0:49:14
0:50:50
0:52:28
0:53:12
0:54:00
0:54:44

0:56:01
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POSICIO DORSAL

87

88

89

90

4768
4016
8001

1971

COGNOMS
PAYA RINCON
GARCIA XIFRE
LOPEZ DIAZ

BARBA SOLER

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

NOM
LAURA
SILVIA
RAUL

ANNA

CATEGORI

V1F

V2F

ViM

V2F

SEXE

NOM CLUB

C.N. SABADELL

CLUB TRIATLO BLANES
LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

TEMPS AIGUA

0:21:17

0:26:48

0:32:07

0:26:57

TEMPS TOTAL
0:57:03
0:57:04
0:57:43

0:58:47
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Llistat Categories Dones

CATEGORIA
ABF

IJNF

JVF

SUB23F

V1F

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

POSICIO

15
29
31
36
43
55
72
75
79

42
47
53

40
51
63
65
73

32
66
70
76

DORSAL

1897
2250
3153

43
1894
4082
8005
2921
7011

3231
50
3182

696
564
6022
1973
5564

4002
3552
1487
3107

COGNOMS

SENIA
SECO GARCIA
SUBIRANA FRIGOLA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
CARMONA HERNANDO
FLORENTI

ROBLES PICO

NAVAS GUERRERO
RODEMANN

BRUGUERA LOPEZ
DIAZ RUIZ
ABDOLCADIR RODRIGUEZ

ARILLO

RIBOT SANCHEZ
CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE
FERNANDEZ CANETE
ABADAL GINESTA

AZNAR BELTRAN
ARAUZO LLOBET
LLOP BUSO
VINE FABRE

NOM

CELINE
ANDREA
ANNA
CARMEN M
SARA
HELENA
RITA MARIA
LARA
HELENA

BERTA
LAIA
MAIA

ALEXANDRA
ARIADNA
CARLA
IRENE

JANA

LARA
BERTA
ARIADNA
ELISABETH

NOM CLUB

FLOR DE TRIATLO

C.E.E. SANT GERVASI

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

PRAT TRIATLO 1994
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
GAVA TRIATLO

LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.E. KATOA BARCELONA
PRAT TRIATLO 1994
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA

FLOR DE TRIATLO

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
GAVA TRIATLO

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.E. KATOA BARCELONA

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

TEMPS AIGUA

0:14:41
0:15:18
0:16:18
0:17:31
0:17:17
0:20:34
0:21:52
0:20:41
0:00:00

0:17:36
0:16:14
0:18:37

0:17:01
0:17:26
0:18:26
0:20:21
0:17:28

0:15:42
0:19:47
0:19:58
0:17:34

TEMPS TOTAL

0:35:46
0:38:26
0:38:29
0:39:47
0:41:00
0:42:21
0:45:45
0:46:43
0:48:57

0:40:49
0:41:29
0:42:18

0:40:13
0:41:45
0:43:24
0:43:39
0:45:55

0:38:49
0:43:45
0:45:10
0:48:16
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CATEGORIA

V2F

V3F

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

POSICIO

49
54
57
61
71
80
85
87

74
88
90

86

DORSAL
1988

60
5485
2969
3521
1854
3188
4768

3869
4016
1971

31

COGNOMS
HIDALGO VALLS

GRACIA GARASA
GREGORIS DEL SAZ
GRANDIN

CRISOL SALAS
BAEZA ORTUNO
BUERBA GIRALT
PAYA RINCON

SANTOS BLANCH
GARCIA XIFRE
BARBA SOLER

CUEVAS CASTILLO

NOM
BELEN

ANABEL
GEMMA
EMMANUEL
MONICA
LAURA
MONTSE
LAURA

MARIA JESU
SILVIA
ANNA

MONTSE

NOM CLUB

C.E. CERDANYOLA AT.
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA
U.C. SANT CUGAT

C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
GAVA TRIATLO

C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.

C.N. SABADELL

RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA
CLUB TRIATLO BLANES
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

TEMPS AIGUA
0:17:18
0:18:29
0:18:36
0:18:01
0:21:14
0:22:20
0:25:20
0:21:17

0:19:44

0:26:48

0:26:57

0:25:37

TEMPS TOTAL
0:41:42
0:42:19
0:42:31
0:43:02
0:45:27
0:49:14
0:54:44
0:57:03

0:46:40
0:57:04

0:58:47

0:56:01
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Llistat Categories Homes

CATEGORIA

ABM

INM

VM

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

POSICIO

o oo A W N

13
20
30
35
45
52
64
77
78

18
28
33
34
41
56

DORSAL

2913
7012
5558
5421
1773
3422
5450
2618
3443
3198
8004
1981
3230
5452

4873
1321
2311
4078
2134
4885
1948

1014
88

COGNOMS

LOPEZ GARCIA
GAETAN

MATAS LARGO
MARTIN NUNEZ
MARTINEZ VALENTIN
KNOPH

ESCOLA RUIZ
GONZALEZ GARCIA
TORRENTA ROURA
ESPECHE
COSTABELLA COSTA
MORA PAREJA

RUIZ ROMAN
BEJARANO PAEZ

PLANAS VILAGRAN
RIU CASALS

TORRES BOSCH
AGUILAR PAYA
ROMEU LOPEZ
XIQUES ALVAREZ
SANMILLAN URNIETA

LOPEZ GARCIA
ESPINOSA VALERO

NOM

JONATHAN
FETAUD
SERGI
RAUL
DANIEL
TRISTAM
FRANCESC
EDUARD
NIL
MAURO
EDGAR
EDUARD
ANTONIO
MIGUEL

BIEL
EUDALD
PAU

ARNAU
ALBERT
BERNAT
NICOLAS-AR

ALEJANDRO
ALEX

NOM CLUB

CLUB NATACIO MANRESA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
FASTTRIATLON BARCELONA

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA

C.E.T. DISTANCE

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
C.N. BADALONA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.N. MOLINS DE REI

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
CLUB NATACIO MANRESA
CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
C.N. SABADELL

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

TEMPS AIGUA

0:15:08
0:00:00
0:15:27
0:14:38
0:14:53
0:15:25
0:16:58
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:19:04
0:18:00
0:20:11
0:21:14
0:19:47

0:14:54
0:15:54
0:17:16
0:16:21
0:15:30
0:17:22
0:19:44

0:13:17
0:15:04

TEMPS TOTAL

0:33:36
0:33:43
0:33:47
0:34:10
0:34:39
0:35:34
0:37:01
0:38:27
0:39:25
0:41:16
0:41:55
0:43:35
0:48:18
0:48:22

0:34:20
0:36:47
0:38:11
0:39:09
0:39:16
0:40:27
0:42:23

0:32:34
0:34:15
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CATEGORIA

SUB23M

ViM

V2M

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

POSICIO

26
39
69

11
16
19
21
22
50
58

10
12
14
23
24
27
37
38
62
82
84
89

17

DORSAL
2696

2693
2141

5903
3507
1967
1994
6280
5594
2446
1836

2829
1311

666

330
5896
1493
5956
4356
4081
8003
3185
8001

354

COGNOMS
SERRA THOMAS

BIGAS SILVESTRE
PARAREDA CAMPILLA

MONTEFUSCO DEL PINO
REDOLAD CANALDA
PEREZ GOMEZ
SALVADOR ORTEGA
MONTSERRAT FOLGUERA
SANCHO ESPASA

DURAN BAS
RUIZ OSMA

LASHERAS RABIONET

CHIRICO

TORRES CARLES
CARRIZOSA PEDROL

GRAN ESTEVE

ALARCON VILA
GALVEZ | VALDERRAMA
VAQUERO VAZQUEZ
AGUILAR SORIANO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ
CARBONELL MATE

LOPEZ DiAZ

DOBANO LAZARO

NOM
LEO
PERE
SERGI

BRUNO
ALBERT
ALEX
ARNAU
ROGER
MARC
YAGO DURA
RUBEN

SERGI
LUCAS
ALBERT
RAUL
SALVADOR
JOAN
MARIA
FERNANDO
ERNEST
DANIEL
XAVIER
RAUL

VICTOR

NOM CLUB
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

C.N. MATARO
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

FLOR DE TRIATLO

CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA
C.N. BADALONA

C.N. SABADELL

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
FLOR DE TRIATLO

C.N. MATARO

C.N. BADALONA

C.E.T. DISTANCE

C.E.T. DISTANCE

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

C.N. VILAFRANCA

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA
FLOR DE TRIATLO

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA
C.N. SABADELL

LLICENCIA DE DIA

CCT SALOU COSTA DAURADA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

TEMPS AIGUA
0:15:56
0:17:25
0:19:04

0:15:29
0:15:12
0:15:24
0:16:15
0:15:10
0:16:59
0:19:07
0:19:27

0:14:54
0:15:18
0:15:35
0:16:55
0:17:16
0:18:13
0:17:10
0:16:51
0:16:30
0:23:23
0:24:00
0:32:07

0:15:58

TEMPS TOTAL

0:38:02
0:40:10
0:44:08

0:34:09
0:34:45
0:36:30
0:36:54
0:37:14
0:37:24
0:41:45
0:42:37

0:34:43
0:35:12
0:35:45
0:37:31
0:37:35
0:38:06
0:39:48
0:40:04
0:43:08
0:52:28
0:54:00
0:57:43

0:36:38
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CATEGORIA POSICIO

V3M

sabado, 8 de octubre de 2022

25
44
46
48
59
67
68
81

60
83

DORSAL
457

3353
5620

905
2941
2520
1087
5289

970
307

COGNOMS NOM
REDONDO BRUNET AMAND
SANCHEZ GRAU SERGI
PUIGDOMENECH ALCARAZ AGUSTIN
DOT PIULACHS ALEX
MADUENO CALDERON JUAN ANTO
MARTOS GARCIA ANTONIO
BELVIS ROMERO JOSE LUIS
AVELLANA REVUELTA F. XAVIER
MATAS JOSE CARLES
LLITRA VIRGILI ESTEVE

NOM CLUB
CLUB NATACIO MANRESA

PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.
CLUB TRIATLO BLANES
CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL
CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA
CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

C.N. CATALUNYA
INDEPENDIENTE

TEMPS AIGUA
0:16:20
0:17:53
0:17:37
0:17:31
0:21:41
0:19:19
0:18:58
0:23:38

0:17:58
0:24:49

TEMPS TOTAL
0:37:40
0:41:11
0:41:22
0:41:31
0:42:38
0:43:57
0:44:03
0:50:50

0:42:39
0:53:12
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